
Titans of Fantasy
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 5:59pm CT

Week 1

AngryLittleElfD11

Traded Fumbledore Sun Apr 7 7:36pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Rnd 4, Pick 7

Rnd 5, Pick 7

Chaos

Traded Seminoles 5 Wed May 15 8:59pm CT

Davante Adams WR LV Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Kyren Williams RB LAR Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 3

Traded Fumbledore Wed Apr 24 3:42pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 6

CPA-D01

No transactions performed this week.

DYN23* #9 +1

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Sun May 12 2:36pm CT

Released Adam Thielen CAR  WR Owner Thu Mar 14 4:09am CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:15am CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:15am CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Thu Mar 7 7:00am CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Thu Mar 7 6:59am CT

for sale

No transactions performed this week.

Fumbledore

Traded Chaos Wed Apr 24 3:42pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 2, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded iWannaBsedated Fri Apr 19 6:32am CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Rnd 7, Pick 1

Traded iWannaBsedated Tue Apr 9 6:32pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Darnell Mooney WR ATL

Rnd 7, Pick 7 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Traded AngryLittleElfD11 Sun Apr 7 7:36pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 7

Rnd 5, Pick 7
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iWannaBsedated

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Tue Apr 23 8:27pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 8:27pm CT

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Wed Apr 10 1:27pm CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 10 1:27pm CT

Traded Fumbledore Fri Apr 19 6:32am CT

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Rnd 7, Pick 1 Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded Fumbledore Tue Apr 9 6:32pm CT

Darnell Mooney WR ATL Rnd 2, Pick 7

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 7, Pick 7

K1LL3R36d19X2

No transactions performed this week.

Pandora Wave

Off I/R Emanuel Wilson GB  RB Owner Sat Apr 20 7:40pm CT

Seminoles 5

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sat May 11 5:42pm CT

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Sat May 11 5:42pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat May 11 5:42pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 7:59pm CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 7:59pm CT

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Apr 28 7:59pm CT

Released Seattle Seahawks SEA  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 28 7:59pm CT

Traded Chaos Wed May 15 8:59pm CT

Terry McLaurin WR WAS Davante Adams WR LV

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Kyren Williams RB LAR

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 10

SPDRMNKY II

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Tue Apr 23 9:28am CT

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Tue Apr 23 9:28am CT

TandZ

No transactions performed this week.
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